Manhattan Permits Office

Arsenal West
24 \West 61st Street - 5th Foor
New York, NY 10023

(212) 408-0226

Wine Spectator
387 Park Ave South 8th Floor
New York, NY 10016

Customer Type: Corporate Rental
Authorized Agent Kevin Mulllgan

City of New York
Parks & Recreation

APPROVAL
M /m z_[\A /
Comrrussmner! Pdmnit Coord. Date

Facility Permit

Status: Approved

Home: (212) 481-8610

DAT_EMSER

02/28/2011
Melissa Pitre

EVENT NAME FACILITY

CENTER

Wine Spectator (11)

Type: Softball-Sports

Softball 03-Great Lawn-CP

MN-Central Park

Fifth Avenue-Central Park West
59th Street-110th Street

New York, NY 10021

DATES RESERVED

Thursday - 4/14/2011 06:00 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 4/28/2011 06:00 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 5/12/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 5/26/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 6/16/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 6/30/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 7/14/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 8/11/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM

Thursday - 8/25/2011
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05:30 PM to 07:00 PM

HRS

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

DATES RESERVED

Thursday - 4/21/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 5/5/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 5/19/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 6/2/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 6/23/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 7/7/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Thursday - 7/28/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM

Thursday - 8/18/2011

05:30 PM to 07:00 PM

HRS

1:5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
15
1.5




